Registrant Company 1
AQUA AID SOLUTIONS

Subtotal
BIOSAFE SYSTEMS LLC

Subtotal
BONIDE PRODUCTS LLC

Subtotal
CALCEAN MINERALS & MATERIALS

Subtotal
CALCIUM PRODUCTS

Subtotal
CARMEUSE LIME & STONE

Subtotal
COMPASS REGULATORY

Subtotal
ENVIRONMENTAL AGRONOMICS

Subtotal
ESPOMA COMPANY, THE

Subtotal
GHB CONSULTING

Company Name 1
AQUA AID SOLUTIONS

Subtotal Count
Count
BIOSAFE SYSTEMS LLC

Subtotal Count
Count
BONIDE PRODUCTS LLC

Subtotal Count
Count
CALCEAN MINERALS & MATERIALS

Subtotal Count
Count
CALCIUM PRODUCTS

Subtotal Count
Count
CARMEUSE AMERICAS MIDDLETOWN OPERATION

Subtotal Count
CARMEUSE WINCHESTER

Subtotal Count
Count

EION

Subtotal Count
Count

S & H FARMS INC

Subtotal Count
Count

ESPOMA COMPANY, THE

Subtotal Count
Count
GROWMARK INC

Product Number Product Name

121336 VERDE LAWN
121337 VERDE LAWN HYDRO
121334 VERDE CAL
121335 VERDE CALG
4
4
164423 CALCIS
164424 CALOX PH
2
2
121205 BONIDE HYDRATED LIME
121206 BONIDE DURA TURF TURBO HIGH ENERGY LIME
2
2
157907 OCEANCAL OOLITIC ARAGONITE FINE POWDER
157908 SANDYCAL OOLITIC ARAGONITE GRANULAR
2
2
162224 MINI SO4 PELLETIZED GYPSUM
145902 STANDARD 98G PELLETIZED LIMESTONE
145901 MINI 98G PELLETIZED LIMESTONE
3
3
173829 11364 - HICAL UW STONE #60 X 0" BULK, WET
173830 11354 - HICAL STONE UW 100M X 0" BULK, DRY
173831 11368 - HICAL UW STONE #16 X #200 BULK, DRY
3
174357 HICAL STONE UW 100MX0" AGLIME BULK, WET
174358 HICAL UW STONE 8M X 20M BULK
174359 HICAL STONE UW 100M X 0" BULK, DRY
174360 HICAL UW STONE 12M X 50M BULK
174361 HICAL UW STONE 16M X 100M BULK
5
8
180290 CARBONLOCK 1675 BLEND
1
1
144422 BARCROFT MIX
1
1
121209 ESPOMA ORGANIC GARDEN LIME
121210 ESPOMA GARDEN GYPSUM
121211 ESPOMA ORGANIC LIGHTNING LIME
3
3
163789 SOLU CAL MAG ENHANCED DOLOMITIC LIME
158769 SOLU CAL S ENHANCED GYPSUM MICRO GREENS GRADE SGN 95
121346 GREENYARD CRABGRASS PREVENTOR W/.0125% DIMENSION

Expiration Date
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026

1/31/2027
1/31/2027

1/31/2026
1/31/2026

1/31/2026
1/31/2026

1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026

1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026

1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026

1/31/2026

1/31/2026

1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026

1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026



Subtotal
GRANCO MINERALS INC

Subtotal
GREER LIME CO

Subtotal
HARRELLS LLC

Subtotal

J R SIMPLOT COMPANY -ID

Subtotal
LESCO INC

Subtotal
LHOIST NORTH AMERICA

Subtotal
LOVELAND PRODUCTS INC

Subtotal
LSF AG GROUP RISSER GRAIN

Subtotal
NEW ENTERPRISE STONE & LIME CO INC

Subtotal
NOVELTY MANUFACTURING CO

Subtotal
OLDCASTLE LAWN & GARDEN INC

Subtotal

GRANCO MINERALS INC

Subtotal

GREER LIME CO

Subtotal

HARRELLS LLC

Subtotal

SIMPLOT TURF & HORTICULTURE
Subtotal

LESCO INC
Subtotal

LHOIST NORTH AMERICA
Subtotal

LOVELAND PRODUCTS INC
Subtotal

RISSER GRAIN (LSF AG GROUP) LLC
Subtotal

NEW ENTERPRISE STONE & LIME CO INC

Subtotal

NOVELTY MANUFACTURING CO
Subtotal

OLDCASTLE LAWN & GARDEN INC

Count
Count

Count
Count

Count
Count

Count

Count

Count
Count

Count
Count

Count
Count

Count
Count

Count
Count

Count
Count

Count
Count

158771
158770
163790
163788
165935
180312
180313
184267

121359
181409
182168

121212
121213
121214

153112
153111

185528

184971

121201

145900

180382

166741
166742
166743
166745

121378

121264

SOLU CAL PLUS ENHANCED CALCITIC LIME
SOLU CAL S ENHANCED GYPSUM COARSE GRADE SGN 210

GREENLAWN LIME ULTRAFAST PROFESSIONAL QUALITY CALCITIC LIME

SULFUR MAXX SOIL PH REDUCER COARSE GRADE

SOLU CAL HYDRO CAL DRY MICRO FINE HI CALCIUM LIME
MAX-CAL+ ENHANCED HIGH CALCIUM LIME

SOLU-CAL ENHANCED CALCITIC LIME

BIOCAL REVIVE

11
11

PROGYP AGRICULTURE GYPSUM

LIMEMASTER

RENOVATOR™ LAND PLASTER GYPSUM
3
3

GROUND AG-LIME

PULVERIZED AG-LIME

GREER HYDRATED LIME

3
3
HARRELLS CALMAX MICRO
HARRELLS CALMAX COARSE
2
2
SURFPACK RELY lll G
1
1
ENHANCED CALCITIC LIMESTONE
1
1
HYDRATED LIME - HIGH CALCIUM
1
1
SIGNATURE ENRICHED HI-CAL LIME
1
1
HI-MAG LIME (DOLO 10)
1
1

NEW ENTERPRISE DRY PULVERIZED LIMESTONE MAGNESIUM

NEW ENTERPRISE DRY PULVERIZED LIMESTONE CALCIUM
NEW ENTERPRISE AG16 LOW MOISTURE DAMP LIME
NEW ENTERPRISE AG20 LOW MOISTURE DAMP LIME

4

4
EARTHBOX ALL NATURAL DOLOMITE

PRO GRANULAR CALCITIC LIMESTONE

1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026

1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026

1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026

1/31/2026
1/31/2026

1/31/2026

1/31/2027

1/31/2027

1/31/2026

1/31/2026

1/31/2027
1/31/2027
1/31/2027
1/31/2027

1/31/2026

1/31/2026



Subtotal
OLD LINE ENVIRONMENTAL

Subtotal
REGISTRATIONS BY DESIGN

Subtotal
SIMPLOT AB RETAIL INC

Subtotal
SKYLINE ENCAP HOLDINGS LLC

Subtotal
STUART M PERRY INC

Subtotal
TURF CARE SUPPLY CORP

Subtotal
VOGEL SEED & FERTILIZER INC

Subtotal

Subtotal

WATERSHED RESOURCE CENTER WRC

Subtotal

CENTRAL GARDEN & PET-GARDEN DIVISION

Subtotal
FERTI TECHNOLOGIES -USA

Subtotal

SIMPLOT TURF & HORTICULTURE

Subtotal

SKYLINE ENCAP HOLDINGS LLC

Subtotal

STUART M. PERRY INC

Subtotal

TURF CARE SUPPLY CORP

Subtotal

NATURALAWN OF AMERICA INC
Subtotal

VOLUNTARY PURCHASING GROUPS (VPG VOLUNTARY PURCHASING GROUPS (VPG)

Count
Count

Count

Count

Count

Count
Count

Count
Count

Count
Count

Count
Count

Count

Count

Count
Count

121299
170971
170969
170978
170981
170982
170988
184322
184321
184789
184787
184959

121373
121374

121369

175877
175878

169365
169366
169367
169368
169369

158861
158927
165918

121247
121248
184975

173115
174879

184093

147198

PRO GRANULAR DOLOMITIC LIMESTONE

PRO PULVERIZED DOLOMITIC LIME

PRO PULVERIZED CALCITIC LIMESTONE

MAG TURF PRO PROFESSIONAL HIGH EFFICIENCY LIMESTONE
SOIL DOCTORx PULVERIZED GARDEN LIME CA 23.1%

SOIL DOCTORx ZIPLIME HIGH PERFORMANCE TURF LIME
CAL TURF PRO PROFESSIONAL HIGH EFFICIENCY LIMESTONE
PRO PELLETED DOLOMITIC LIMESTONE PRO-SELECT PRILL
PRO PELLETED CALCITIC LIMESTONE PRO-SELECT PRILL

SOIL DOCTORx PELLETIZED LAWNLIME

PRO PELLETED DOLOMITIC LIMESTONE PRO-SELECT PRILL
VIGORO PELLETIZED LIMESTONE

13
13

WRC MG LIME
WRC MG LIME PLUS
2
2
PENNINGTON FAST ACTING LIME PLUS AST

EC+ CARBON PLUS
EC+ ENHANCED LIME W/ HYDROXY
2
3
TRULIME MINI GRANULE
TRULIME STANDARD GRANULE
TRUGYP MICRO GRANULE
TRUGYP MINI GRANULE
TRUGYP STANDARD GRANULE
5
5
EARTH SCIENCE FAST ACTING LIME
FAST ACTING LIME FOR GARDENS
STA GREEN FAST ACTING LIME SKYLINE
3
3
HIGH MAG GROUND LIME
AGRICULTURAL PELLETIZER LIMESTONE
PULVERIZED LIMESTONE
3
3
TCS AMPXC HI-CALCIUM LIME (902560)
TCS AMP XC W/ HUMIC & IRON ENHANCED GYPSUM
2
2
NATURALAWN OF AMERICA DOLOMITIC LIME

HI-YIELD FAST ACTING LIME

1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026

1/31/2026
1/31/2026

1/31/2026

1/31/2026
1/31/2026

1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026

1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026

1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026

1/31/2026
1/31/2026

1/31/2026

1/31/2027



Subtotal

VULCAN CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS LLC VULCAN CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS LLC

Subtotal
Total

Subtotal

Subtotal

Count
Count

Count
Count
Count

121234
121235

121236
121238

HI-YIELD AGRICULTURAL LIMESTONE
HI-YIELD HORTICULTURAL HYDRATED LIME

3

3
AGRI LIME
AGRI CAL

2

2

92

1/31/2027
1/31/2027

1/31/2026
1/31/2026



